

Ref :: SD:225/226/11/12::2024-25

26.07.2024

The Vice President BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001 Scrip Code: 532483	The Vice President Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd EXCHANGE PLAZA Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E] MUMBAI - 400 051 Scrip Code: CANBK
---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the First Quarter / Three Months ended 30.06.2024 - Newspaper Publication.

Ref: Our letter no. SD:212/213/11/12::2024-25 dated 25.07.2024


Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Bank for the First Quarter / Three Months ended 30.06.2024, approved by the Board of Directors of the Bank in its meeting held on 25.07.2024 are published in Newspapers on 26.07.2024 (copies enclosed herewith).

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination.

Yours faithfully,

Internal

SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK
COMPANY SECRETARY



EMPOWERING WINGS OF LIFE'S ANGELS
Canara Angel
Women's Savings Bank Account

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank

भारत सरकार का उपक्रम A Government of India Undertaking

Together We Can

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2024 (₹ in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	34,020.23	34,025.18	29,823.08	1,27,654.37	36,965.75	37,384.14	32,259.41	1,39,164.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5,333.80	4,905.64	4,885.09	19,704.98	5,422.03	4,960.06	4,932.89	19,999.56
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5,333.80	4,905.64	4,885.09	19,704.98	5,422.03	4,960.06	4,932.89	19,999.56
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,905.28	3,757.23	3,534.84	14,554.33	4,067.51	3,951.76	3,738.93	15,278.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	76,036.15	-	-	-	81,200.60
8	Securities Premium Account	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85
9	Networth	78,266.24	71,828.80	63,787.04	71,828.80	83,535.13	76,894.65	68,366.07	76,894.65
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	41,639.10	41,639.10	30,736.10	41,639.10	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.49	0.57	0.48	0.57	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹2/- each) - Refer Note 3 (For continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	4.31	20.71	19.49	80.23	4.48	21.78	20.61	84.22
	2. Diluted:	4.31	20.71	19.49	80.23	4.48	21.78	20.61	84.22
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.
- Figures for quarter ended June 2023 and quarter & year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of Rs.10/- per share whereas figures for June 2024 quarter is on Face Value of Rs.2/- per share.

Place : Bengaluru
Date : 25.07.2024

BHAVENDRA KUMAR
Executive Director

HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA
Executive Director

ASHOK CHANDRA
Executive Director

DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE
Executive Director

K. SATYANARAYANA RAJU
MD & CEO

90760 30001 | [f](#) [in](#) [X](#) [p](#) [t](#) [@](#) [B](#) [R](#) | Bank Number **1800 1030** | www.canarabank.com

1 page
FRIDAY, JULY 26, 2024

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Global Business
₹23,10,350 Cr.
Up by 11.97%

Global Deposits
₹13,35,167 Cr.
Up by 11.97%

Gross Advances
₹9,75,183 Cr.
Up by 9.86%

Retail Credit
₹1,75,794 Cr.
Up by 23.54%

Net Profit
₹3,905 Cr.
Up by 10.47%

Return on Assets
1.05%
Up by 6 bps

CET-1
12.05%
Up by 55 bps

PCR
89.22%
Up by 118 bps

Credit Cost
0.90%
Down by 29 bps

Gross NPA
4.14%
Down by 101 bps

Net NPA
1.24%
Down by 33 bps

Internal



EMPOWERING WINGS OF LIFE'S ANGELS
Canara Angel
Dream beyond boundaries
Women's Savings Bank Account

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank

भारत सरकार का उपक्रम A Government of India Undertaking

Together We Can



UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2024 (₹ in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	34,020.23	34,025.18	29,823.08	1,27,654.37	36,965.75	37,384.14	32,259.41	1,39,164.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5,333.80	4,905.64	4,885.09	19,704.98	5,422.03	4,960.06	4,932.89	19,999.56
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5,333.80	4,905.64	4,885.09	19,704.98	5,422.03	4,960.06	4,932.89	19,999.56
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,905.28	3,757.23	3,534.84	14,554.33	4,067.51	3,951.76	3,738.93	15,278.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				76,036.15				81,200.60
8	Securities Premium Account	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85
9	Network	78,266.24	71,828.80	63,787.04	71,828.80	83,535.13	76,894.65	68,366.07	76,894.65
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	41,639.10	41,639.10	30,736.10	41,639.10				
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-				
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.49	0.57	0.48	0.57				
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹2/- each) - Refer Note 3 (For continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	4.31	20.71	19.49	80.23	4.48	21.78	20.61	84.22
	2. Diluted:	4.31	20.71	19.49	80.23	4.48	21.78	20.61	84.22
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:


- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.
- Figures for quarter ended June 2023 and quarter & year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of Rs.10/- per share whereas figures for June 2024 quarter is on Face Value of Rs.2/- per share.

Place : Bengaluru **BHAVENDRA KUMAR** Executive Director **HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA** Executive Director **ASHOK CHANDRA** Executive Director **DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE** Executive Director **K. SATYANARAYANA RAJU** MD & CEO

Date : 25.07.2024

Y-o-Y 90760 30001 | f in 1800 1030 | www.canarabank.com

THE ECONOMIC TIMES | BENGALURU | FRIDAY | 26 JULY 2024 |



EMPOWERING WINGS OF LIFE'S ANGELS
Canara Angel
Women's Savings Bank Account

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank

भारत सरकार का उपक्रम A Government of India Undertaking

Together We Can

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS
(STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2024

(₹ in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	34,020.23	34,025.18	29,823.08	1,27,654.37	36,965.75	37,384.14	32,259.41	1,39,164.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5,333.80	4,905.64	4,885.09	19,704.98	5,422.03	4,960.06	4,932.89	19,999.56
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5,333.80	4,905.64	4,885.09	19,704.98	5,422.03	4,960.06	4,932.89	19,999.56
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,905.28	3,757.23	3,534.84	14,554.33	4,067.51	3,951.76	3,738.93	15,278.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	76,036.15	-	-	-	81,200.60
8	Securities Premium Account	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85
9	Networth	78,266.24	71,828.80	63,787.04	71,828.80	83,535.13	76,894.65	68,366.07	76,894.65
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	41,639.10	41,639.10	30,736.10	41,639.10	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.49	0.57	0.48	0.57	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹2/- each) - Refer Note 3 (For continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	4.31	20.71	19.49	80.23	4.48	21.78	20.61	84.22
	2. Diluted:	4.31	20.71	19.49	80.23	4.48	21.78	20.61	84.22
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com).
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.
- Figures for quarter ended June 2023 and quarter & year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of Rs.10/- per share whereas figures for June 2024 quarter is on Face Value of Rs.2/- per share.

Place : Bengaluru
Date : 25.07.2024

BHAVENDRA KUMAR
Executive Director

HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA
Executive Director

ASHOK CHANDRA
Executive Director

DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE
Executive Director

K. SATYANARAYANA RAJU
MD & CEO

90760 30001 | 1800 1030 | www.canarabank.com

mint
LIVEMINT.COM

FRIDAY, 26 JULY 2024
BENGALURU

COMPANIES 3

Business Standard BENGALURU | FRIDAY, 26 JULY 2024



EMPOWERING WINGS OF LIFE'S ANGELS

Canara Angel
Dream beyond boundaries

Women's Savings Bank Account

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank

भारत सरकार का उपक्रम A Government of India Undertaking

Together We Can

**UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS
(STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2024**

(₹ in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	34,020.23	34,025.18	29,823.08	1,27,654.37	36,965.75	37,384.14	32,259.41	1,39,164.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5,333.80	4,905.64	4,885.09	19,704.98	5,422.03	4,960.06	4,932.89	19,999.56
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5,333.80	4,905.64	4,885.09	19,704.98	5,422.03	4,960.06	4,932.89	19,999.56
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,905.28	3,757.23	3,534.84	14,554.33	4,067.51	3,951.76	3,738.93	15,278.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				76,036.15				81,200.60
8	Securities Premium Account	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85
9	Network	78,266.24	71,828.80	63,787.04	71,828.80	83,535.13	76,894.65	68,366.07	76,894.65
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	41,639.10	41,639.10	30,736.10	41,639.10				
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-				
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.49	0.57	0.48	0.57				
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹2/- each) - Refer Note 3 (For continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	4.31	20.71	19.49	80.23	4.48	21.78	20.61	84.22
	2. Diluted:	4.31	20.71	19.49	80.23	4.48	21.78	20.61	84.22
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Global Business
₹23,10,350 Cr. ↑
Up by 11.07%

Global Deposits
₹13,35,167 Cr. ↑
Up by 11.97%

Gross Advances
₹9,75,183 Cr. ↑
Up by 9.85%

Retail Credit
₹1,75,794 Cr. ↑
Up by 23.94%

Net Profit
₹3,905 Cr. ↑
Up by 10.47%

Return on Assets
1.05% ↑
Up by 6 bps

CET-1
12.05% ↑
Up by 95 bps

PCR
89.22% ↑
Up by 118 bps

Credit Cost
0.90% ↓
Down by 20 bps

Gross NPA
4.14% ↓
Down by 101 bps

Net NPA
1.24% ↓
Down by 33 bps

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.
- Figures for quarter ended June 2023 and quarter & year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of Rs.10/- per share whereas figures for June 2024 quarter is on Face Value of Rs.2/- per share.

Place : Bengaluru **BHAVENDRA KUMAR** **HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA** **ASHOK CHANDRA** **DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE** **K. SATYANARAYANA RAJU**
Date : 25.07.2024 Executive Director Executive Director Executive Director Executive Director MD & CEO



EMPOWERING WINGS OF LIFE'S ANGELS
Canara Angel
Dream beyond boundaries
Women's Savings Bank Account

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank

भारत सरकार का उपक्रम A Government of India Undertaking

Together We Can

**UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS
(STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2024**

(₹ in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	34,020.23	34,025.18	29,823.08	1,27,654.37	36,965.75	37,384.14	32,259.41	1,39,164.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5,333.80	4,905.64	4,885.09	19,704.98	5,422.03	4,960.06	4,932.89	19,999.56
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	5,333.80	4,905.64	4,885.09	19,704.98	5,422.03	4,960.06	4,932.89	19,999.56
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,905.28	3,757.23	3,534.84	14,554.33	4,067.51	3,951.76	3,738.93	15,278.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				76,036.15				81,200.60
8	Securities Premium Account	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85
9	Networth	78,266.24	71,828.80	63,787.04	71,828.80	83,535.13	76,894.65	68,366.07	76,894.65
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	41,639.10	41,639.10	30,736.10	41,639.10				
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-				
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.49	0.57	0.48	0.57				
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹2/- each) - Refer Note 3 (For continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	4.31	20.71	19.49	80.23	4.48	21.78	20.61	84.22
	2. Diluted:	4.31	20.71	19.49	80.23	4.48	21.78	20.61	84.22
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.
- Figures for quarter ended June 2023 and quarter & year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of Rs.10/- per share whereas figures for June 2024 quarter is on Face Value of Rs.2/- per share.

Place : Bengaluru **HADEVNDR KUMAR** Executive Director **HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA** Executive Director **ASHOK CHANDRA** Executive Director **DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE** Executive Director **K. SATYANARAYANA RAJU** MD & CEO
Date : 25.07.2024

16 • bl • news
BENGALURU
businessline.
FRIDAY - JULY 26 - 2024



समर्थ राशियों की नई उड़ान
एजेल
एक ही जगह सभी बैंक खाता

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank

भारत सरकार का उपक्रम A Government of India Undertaking

Together We Can



30 जून 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए असेक्युरिटीज (समीक्षित) विस्तृत परिणाम (एकल व समेकित) (रुपये में)

- 
23,10,350 करोड़
वृद्धि 11.8%
- 
13,35,167 करोड़
वृद्धि 11.8%
- 
9,75,183 करोड़
वृद्धि 8.8%
- 
1,75,794 करोड़
वृद्धि 8.3%
- 
3,905 करोड़
वृद्धि 18.4%
- 
1.05%
वृद्धि 8 वीं वीं वरु
- 
12.05%
वृद्धि 12 वीं वीं वरु
- 
89.22%
वृद्धि 11 वीं वीं वरु
- 
0.90%
वृद्धि 12 वीं वीं वरु
- 
4.14%
वृद्धि 12 वीं वीं वरु
- 
1.24%
वृद्धि 12 वीं वीं वरु

क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल				समेकित			
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		30.06.2024 (असेक्युरिटीज)	31.03.2024 (समीक्षित)	30.06.2023 (असेक्युरिटीज)	31.03.2023 (समीक्षित)	30.06.2024 (असेक्युरिटीज)	31.03.2024 (समीक्षित)	30.06.2023 (असेक्युरिटीज)	31.03.2023 (समीक्षित)
1.	परिचालन से कुल लाभ (निष्कट)	34,020.23	34,020.38	29,823.08	1,27,854.37	36,965.75	37,384.14	32,258.41	1,38,154.94
2.	अधिशे के लिए निवृत्त लाभ/(हानि) (कर से पूर्व, असाधारण और/वा असाधारण गती के परभाव)	6,333.80	4,905.84	4,885.09	19,704.88	5,422.03	4,980.08	4,932.89	19,999.56
3.	अधिशे के लिए कर से पूर्व निवृत्त लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/वा असाधारण गती के परभाव)	6,333.80	4,905.84	4,885.09	19,704.88	5,422.03	4,980.08	4,932.89	19,999.56
4.	अधिशे के लिए कर परवर्तन निवृत्त लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/वा असाधारण गती के परभाव)	3,905.28	3,787.23	3,534.84	14,564.33	4,067.61	3,951.76	3,738.83	15,278.57
5.	अधिशे के लिए कुल निवृत्त लाभ [(निवृत्त अधिशे के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर परभाव) तथा अन्य भाग्यक लाभ (कर परभाव) शामिल हैं)]	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें
6.	प्रत्यक्ष इम्पैक्टि होकर वृद्धि	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13
7.	अवशेष रिजर्व (पुनर्मुद्रित/अवशेष रिजर्वों को छोड़कर)				78,098.15				81,200.80
8.	प्रतिभूति प्रोविजन खाता	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,993.85	13,993.85	13,993.85	13,993.85
9.	निवृत्त परिसमाप्त (नोटवर्ष)	78,268.24	71,828.80	63,787.04	71,828.80	83,535.13	78,894.85	88,366.07	78,894.85
10.	प्रत्यक्ष लाभ वृद्धि / बचत लाभ	41,839.10	41,839.10	30,736.10	41,839.10				
11.	समाप्त अवशेष अधिशे की होकर	-	-	-	-				
12.	समाप्त इम्पैक्टि अनुप्राप्त	0.49	0.57	0.48	0.57				
13.	प्रति होकर अधिशे (नॉटवर्ष) नोट 3 देखें परिचालन व परिचालन खर्च के लिए								
1.	मुद्रा	4.31	20.71	19.49	80.23	4.48	21.78	20.61	84.22
2.	रजिस्ट्रार	4.31	20.71	19.49	80.23	4.48	21.78	20.61	84.22
14.	मुद्रा अधिशे रिजर्व	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	आवक्य अधिशे रिजर्व	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	समाप्त मुद्रा अधिशे अनुप्राप्त (असेक्युरिटीज)	समू नहीं	समू नहीं	समू नहीं	समू नहीं	समू नहीं	समू नहीं	समू नहीं	समू नहीं
17.	समाप्त मुद्रा अधिशे अनुप्राप्त (असेक्युरिटीज)	समू नहीं	समू नहीं	समू नहीं	समू नहीं	समू नहीं	समू नहीं	समू नहीं	समू नहीं

नोट:
 1. परिसमाप्त अंशों, धेरी (एकल/समेकित) और असेक्युरिटीज (असेक्युरिटीज) रिजिस्ट्रार, 2018 के रिजिस्ट्रार 33 व रिजिस्ट्रार 52 के अंतर्गत वर्तमान एकात्मिक के साथ वर्तमान तिमाही/समीक्षित परिचालन के अनुसार है। तिमाही / वार्षिक रिजिस्ट्रार रिजिस्ट्रारों का पूर्ण सार्वजनिक परामर्श (RSE) www.bseindia.com पर RSE www.nseindia.com व बीएसई वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।
 2. कुल भाग्यक लाभ और अन्य भाग्यक लाभ से संबंधित जानकारी नहीं प्राप्त की गई है, क्योंकि अभी तक भाग्यक लेखा परीक्षा कर पर समू नहीं किया गया है।
 3. जून 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के अंशों का वार्षिक 2024 वार्षिक अंशों का 10/- के अंशिक वृद्धि प्रति होकर पर है। अंशिक वृद्धि प्रति 2024 तिमाही के अंशों का 2/- के अंशिक वृद्धि प्रति होकर पर है।

संचालक: **भर्षेन्द्र कुमार** (असेक्युरिटीज) | **हरदीप सिंह अहलुवालिया** (असेक्युरिटीज) | **असोक चंद्र** (असेक्युरिटीज) | **देवराजी मुखर्जी** (असेक्युरिटीज) | **के. सत्यनाथन राजू** (असेक्युरिटीज)

दिनांक: 26.07.2024



ಐದುಕಿನ ಐವ ಟೆಲನವಾದ ಮಹಿಳೆಯರ ಸಶಕ್ತೀಕರಣ
Canara Angel
Disha Beyond Boundaries
ಮಹಿಳೆಯರ ಸುಖಕಾಯ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಖಾತೆ

ಕೆನರಾ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ Canara Bank

ಭಾರತ ಸರ್ಕಾರದ ಒಂದು ಉದ್ಯಮ A Government of India Undertaking

Together We Can

ದಿನಾಂಕ 30ನೇ ಜೂನ್ 2024 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಲಾದ) ಸ್ವತಂತ್ರ ಮತ್ತು ಕ್ರೋಢಿಕರಿಸಿದ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳು

ಹಣಕಾಸಿನ ವ್ಯವಹಾರ
₹ 23,10,350 ಕೋಟಿ ↑
11.07% ಹೆಚ್ಚು

ಹಣಕಾಸಿನ ಲೇವಡಿಗಳು
₹ 13,35,167 ಕೋಟಿ ↑
11.97% ಹೆಚ್ಚು

ಒಟ್ಟು ಮುಂಗಡಗಳು
₹ 9,75,183 ಕೋಟಿ ↑
9.88% ಹೆಚ್ಚು

ರಿಟರ್ನ್ ಸಾಲ
₹ 1,75,794 ಕೋಟಿ ↑
23.88% ಹೆಚ್ಚು

ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ
₹ 3,905 ಕೋಟಿ ↑
10.47% ಹೆಚ್ಚು

ಆಯಿ ಮೇಲಿನ ವಾಪಾತಿ
1.05% ↑
6 ದಿವಸದ ಸೆಟ್ಲೆ

ಸಿ ಇ ಟಿ - 1
12.05% ↑
95 ದಿವಸದ ಸೆಟ್ಲೆ

ಡಬ್ಲಿ ಡಿ ಆರ್
89.22% ↑
118 ದಿವಸದ ಸೆಟ್ಲೆ

ಮುಂಗಡ ದೆಖ್
0.90% ↓
20 ದಿವಸದ ಸೆಟ್ಲೆ

ಒಟ್ಟು ಡಿನ್ ಡಿ ಡಿ
4.14% ↓
101 ದಿವಸದ ಸೆಟ್ಲೆ

ನಿವ್ವಳ ಡಿನ್ ಡಿ ಡಿ
1.24% ↓
85 ದಿವಸದ ಸೆಟ್ಲೆ

ವರ್ಷದಿಂದ ವರ್ಷಕ್ಕೆ

ಕ್ರ. ಸಂ.	ವಿವರಗಳು	ಸ್ವತಂತ್ರ				ಕ್ರೋಢಿಕರಿಸಿದ			
		ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ		ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ		ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ		ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ	
		30.06.2024 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	31.03.2024 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	30.06.2023 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	31.03.2024 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	30.06.2024 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	31.03.2024 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	30.06.2023 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	31.03.2024 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)
1.	ಕಾರ್ಯ ನಿರ್ವಹಣೆಗಲಿಂದ ಒಟ್ಟು ಆದಾಯ (ನಿವ್ವಳ)	34,020.23	34,025.18	29,823.08	1,27,654.37	36,965.75	37,384.14	32,259.41	1,39,164.94
2.	ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ಅವಧಿಗೆ (ತೆರಿಗೆಗೂ ಮುನ್ನ ಅಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಮತ್ತು / ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಬಾಬುಗಳು)	5,333.80	4,905.64	4,885.09	19,704.98	5,422.03	4,960.06	4,932.89	19,999.56
3.	ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ತೆರಿಗೆ ಅವಧಿಗೂ ಮುನ್ನ (ಅಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಮತ್ತು / ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಬಾಬುಗಳ ನಂತರ)	5,333.80	4,905.64	4,885.09	19,704.98	5,422.03	4,960.06	4,932.89	19,999.56
4.	ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರದ ಅವಧಿಗೆ (ಅಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಮತ್ತು / ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಬಾಬುಗಳ ನಂತರ)	3,905.28	3,757.23	3,534.84	14,554.33	4,067.51	3,951.76	3,738.93	15,278.57
5.	ಈ ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ [(ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ಗಳನ್ನು ಒಳಗೊಂಡ ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರದ) ಈ ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಮತ್ತು ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ (ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರದ)]	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ
6.	ಪಾವತಿಸಿದ ಈಕ್ವಿಟಿ ಷೇರು ಬಂಡವಾಳ	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13
7.	ಮೀಸಲುಗಳು (ಮರುಮೌಲ್ಯಾಂಕನ ಮೀಸಲುಗಳನ್ನು ಹೊರತುಪಡಿಸಿ)				76,036.15				81,200.60
8.	ಭದ್ರತಾ ಪ್ರೀಮಿಯಂ ಖಾತೆ	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85
9.	ನಿವ್ವಳ ಸಂಪತ್ತು	78,266.24	71,828.80	63,787.04	71,828.80	83,535.13	76,894.65	68,366.07	76,894.65
10.	ಪಾವತಿಯಾದ ಸಾಲ ಬಂಡವಾಳ / ಬಾಕಿಯಿರುವ ಸಾಲ	41,639.10	41,639.10	30,736.10	41,639.10				
11.	ಬಾಕಿಯಿರುವ ಮುಕ್ತಗೊಳಿಸುವ ಅದ್ವೈತಿಯ ಷೇರುಗಳು	-	-	-	-				
12.	ಸಾಲ ಬಂಡವಾಳ ಅನುಪಾತ	0.49	0.57	0.48	0.57				
13.	ಪ್ರತಿ ಷೇರು ಗಳಿಕೆ (ತಲಾ ರೂ. 2/- ರಂತೆ) ಸೂಚನೆ 3ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ (ನಿರಂತರ ಮತ್ತು ನಿಶ್ಚಿತಲಾದ ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಹಣೆಗಲಿಗೆ)								
	1. ಮೂಲ	4.31	20.71	19.49	80.23	4.48	21.78	20.61	84.22
	2. ನಿಶ್ಚಿತಗೊಳಿಸಿದ	4.31	20.71	19.49	80.23	4.48	21.78	20.61	84.22
14.	ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ಷಮವಾಗಿರುವ ಬಿಡುಗಡೆ ಬಂಡವಾಳ	-	-	-	-				
15.	ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ಷಮವಾಗಿರುವ ಬಿಡುಗಡೆ ಡಿಬೆಂಚರ್	-	-	-	-				
16.	ಸಾಲ ಸೇವಾ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಅನುಪಾತ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ
17.	ಬಡ್ಡಿ ಸೇವಾ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಅನುಪಾತ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ

ಸೂಚನೆ:

- ಸೆಲಿಯ (ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆಯ ಬಾಡುಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ ಅವಶ್ಯಕತೆಗಳು) 33ನೇ ಮತ್ತು 52ನೇ ನಿಯಮಾವಳಿಯ ಪ್ರಕಾರ ಸ್ವಲ್ಪ ವಿವರಣೆ ಮಂಡನೆ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಿದ ನಿಯಂತ್ರಣ ಕಾಯ್ದೆ 2015ರ ಅನ್ವಯ ಮೇಲ್ಕಂಡ ಸಾರಾಂಶವನ್ನು ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ವಿವರವಾದ ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಕಟಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಎಲ್ಲಾ ವಿವರಗಳು ಸ್ವಲ್ಪ ವಿವರಣೆ ಮಂಡನೆಯ ಜಾಲತಾಣಗಳಲ್ಲಿ (BSE: www.bseindia.com ಮತ್ತು NSE: www.nseindia.com) ಮತ್ತು ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಜಾಲತಾಣದಲ್ಲಿ (www.canarabank.com) ಲಭ್ಯವಿದೆ.
- ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ ಮತ್ತು ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯಕ್ಕೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದ ಮಾಹಿತಿಯನ್ನು ಒದಗಿಸಿದ ಕಾರಣ ಈಗ IInd AS ವ್ಯಾಂಕಿಗೆ ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ.
- ಜೂನ್ 2023 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಮತ್ತು ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ 2024 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಮತ್ತು ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಅಂಶಗಳು ಪ್ರತಿ ಷೇರಿಗೆ ರೂ.10/- ರ ಮುಖಬೆಲೆಯಾಗಿದ್ದರೆ, ಜೂನ್ 2024 ರ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಅಂಶ ಷೇರಿಗೆ ರೂ.2/- ಮುಖಬೆಲೆಯಾಗಿರುತ್ತದೆ.

ಸ್ಥಳ : ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಭವೇಂದ್ರ ಕುಮಾರ್ ಹರ್ದೀಪ್ ಸಿಂಗ್ ಅಶ್ವವಾಲಿಯಾ ಅಶೋಕ ಚಂದ್ರ ದೇಬಜಿತ್ ಮುಖರ್ಜಿ ಕೆ. ಸತ್ಯನಾರಾಯಣ ರಾಜು
 ದಿನಾಂಕ : 25.07.2024 ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು ಮತ್ತು ಮುಖ್ಯ ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿ

ಶುಕ್ರವಾರ, 26 ಜುಲೈ 2024, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು
 18
 ವಿಜಯ ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ VIK

కెనరా బ్యాంక్ Canara Bank
A Government of India Undertaking
Together We Can

మన జీవితంలో ఉండే పంజాబ్, మరలంత శక్తివంతం చేసి దిశగా
కెనరా Angel
అధిష్టత అందించే కేసు
మీరే మన కోసం పంజాబ్ బ్యాంక్ అకౌంట్

30 జూన్, 2024 నాడు ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికానికి (స్వతంత్ర / ఏకీకృత) అడిట్ చేయబడిన (సమీక్షించబడిన) ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు

క్ర. సం.	వివరాలు	స్వతంత్ర				ఏకీకృత			
		ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం		ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం		ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం		ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం	
		30.06.2024 (అడిట్ చేయబడిన)	31.03.2024 (అడిట్ చేయబడిన)	30.06.2023 (అడిట్ చేయబడిన)	31.03.2024 (అడిట్ చేయబడిన)	30.06.2024 (అడిట్ చేయబడిన)	31.03.2024 (అడిట్ చేయబడిన)	30.06.2023 (అడిట్ చేయబడిన)	31.03.2024 (అడిట్ చేయబడిన)
1.	నిర్వహణల నుండి మొత్తం ఆదాయం (నికర)	34,020.23	34,025.18	29,823.08	1,27,654.37	36,965.75	37,384.14	32,259.41	1,39,164.94
2.	నికర లాభం/(నష్టం) (పన్ను, అసాధారణమైన మరియు / లేదా అసాధారణ అంశాల ముందు)	5,333.80	4,905.64	4,885.09	19,704.98	5,422.03	4,960.06	4,932.89	19,999.56
3.	పన్నుకు ముందు నికర లాభం/(నష్టం) (అసాధారణమైన మరియు / లేదా అసాధారణ అంశాల తర్వాత)	5,333.80	4,905.64	4,885.09	19,704.98	5,422.03	4,960.06	4,932.89	19,999.56
4.	పన్నుకు తరువాత నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) (అసాధారణమైన మరియు / లేదా అసాధారణ అంశాల తర్వాత)	3,905.28	3,757.23	3,534.84	14,554.33	4,067.51	3,951.76	3,738.93	15,278.57
5.	ఆ కాలానికి మొత్తం సమగ్ర ఆదాయం [ఆ కాలానికి లాభం / (నష్టం) తరువాత] మరియు ఇతర సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (పన్ను తరువాత)								
6.	వెల్పబడిన కస్టిడియన్ క్యాపిటల్	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13	1,814.13
7.	రిజర్వ్స్ (రీవాల్యూయేషన్ రిజర్వ్ మినహా)				76,036.15				81,200.60
8.	సెక్యూరిటీస్ ప్రీమియం అకౌంట్	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,919.01	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85	13,983.85
9.	నికర వెలుప	78,266.24	71,828.80	63,787.04	71,828.80	83,535.13	76,894.65	68,366.07	76,894.65
10.	పెయిడ్-అప్ డెట్ క్యాపిటల్/అవుట్ స్టాండింగ్ డెట్	41,639.10	41,639.10	30,736.10	41,639.10				
11.	మెగిలి ఉన్న రిడిమబుల్ ప్రీఫరెన్స్ షేర్లు								
12.	డెట్ కస్టిడియన్ రిషియో	0.49	0.57	0.48	0.57				
13.	బ్యాంక్ నెట్ కే సంపాదన (ఒక్కొక్కటి రూ.2/-) - వివరణ 3 చూడండి (కానూనించబడుతున్న మరియు నిలిపివేసిన కార్యకలాపాల కోసం)								
1.	కేపిట్	4.31	20.71	19.49	80.23	4.48	21.78	20.61	84.22
2.	డైల్యూటిడ్	4.31	20.71	19.49	80.23	4.48	21.78	20.61	84.22
14.	క్యాపిటల్ రిజెంప్షన్ రిజర్వ్								
15.	డిడియర్ రిజెంప్షన్ రిజర్వ్								
16.	డెట్ సర్వీస్ కవరేజ్ రిషియో	వర్గించదు	వర్గించదు	వర్గించదు	వర్గించదు	వర్గించదు	వర్గించదు	వర్గించదు	వర్గించదు
17.	ఇంటెస్ట్ సర్వీస్ కవరేజ్ రిషియో	వర్గించదు	వర్గించదు	వర్గించదు	వర్గించదు	వర్గించదు	వర్గించదు	వర్గించదు	వర్గించదు

గమనిక:

- 2024, 3వ త్రైమాసికం ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరం ముగిసిన తరువాత కేంద్ర ప్రభుత్వం నియమించబడిన 33 మంది నియమావళి 202 కింద స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజ్ లో త్రైమాసిక / వార్షిక ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క నివేదికను నిమోజా మిండ్ పై నిమోజాం గ్రామంలో ప్రకటించి, వార్షిక ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క నివేదికను ప్రకటించిన తరువాత నిమోజాం స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజ్ లో (BSE: www.bseindia.com) మరియు నాస్ స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజ్ లో (www.nseindia.com) ప్రకటించింది.
- మొత్తం నికర ఆదాయం మరియు ఇతర సమగ్ర ఆదాయాలకు సంబంధించిన నిమోజాం ఇంటి బిల్డ్ (IIR) ఇంటి బిల్డ్ ప్రకటించిన తరువాత నిమోజాం స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజ్ లో (www.canarabank.com) ప్రకటించింది.
- జూన్ 2024లో మూడవ త్రైమాసికం మరియు మొత్తం 2024లో మూడవ త్రైమాసికం మరియు వార్షిక నివేదికలకు సంబంధించిన గణాంకాల ప్రకారం ఒక్కో పేజీ మొత్తం ఖరీదు రూ.10/- కాగా, జూన్ 2024 లో మూడవ త్రైమాసికం సంబంధించిన గణాంకాల ప్రకారం ఒక్కో పేజీ మొత్తం ఖరీదు రూ.2/-

స్థలం: బెంగళూరు భారత్ కుమార్ పార్టీస్ సింగ్ అప్పలవారియా అశోక్ చంద్ర దేవాప్రీతి ముఖర్జీ కె. సుబ్బారాయణ రాజు
తేదీ: 25.07.2024 ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్ ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్ ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్ ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్ ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్ ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్

90760 30001 | 1800 1030 | www.canarabank.com

ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్
మొదటిసారి • సెక్టార్ 26 జూలై 2024